
 
   Raleigh-Durham Airport Authority Filming Rates & Fees 
 
 
 
 
 
Commercial Filming & Photography Fee Schedule  Rates and Fees  
Non-refundable processing fee  $200  
Site tours and pre-filming/still photography planning meetings; minimum 
charge of 1 Hour/$50. (Will be scheduled upon approval of a request)*  

$50/hour  

Refundable Damage Deposit for Filming projects NOTE:  In order to 
determine if a refund is approved, CMMD staff, or their designee, shall 
complete an inspection and a Commercial Filming and Photography Fee 
Reconciliation & Damage Deposit Report, as specified below. 

$1,000  

Refundable Damage Deposit for Photography projects NOTE:  In order to 
determine if a refund is approved, CMMD staff, or their designee, shall 
complete an inspection and a Commercial Filming and Photography Fee 
Reconciliation & Damage Deposit Report, as specified below. 

$300 

On-site Authority staff escort(s)* $75/hour PP  
Pre-Security Public Terminal Areas – Filming; minimum charge of 2 
Hours/$800. 

$400/hour  

Pre-Security Public Terminal Areas - Still Photography; minimum charge 
of 1 Hour/$100.*  

$100/hour  

Post-Security Public Terminal Areas – Filming; minimum charge of 2 
Hours/$1200. 
NOTE: Multiple staff escorts may be required, depending on crew size  

$600/hour  

Post-Security Public Terminal Areas – Still Photography; minimum charge 
of 1 Hour/$200.*  

$200/hour  

Landside Public Areas (non-terminal areas) – Filming; minimum charge of 
2 Hours/$600.    

$300/hour 

Landside Public Areas (non-terminal areas) – Still Photography; minimum 
charge of 1 Hour/$50. *  

$50/hour  

 


